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ORYX 37 LX

+7 495787 87 57 | info@marinepoint.com

125212, Moscow, Leningradskoe shosse, 39 building

MAIN CHARACTERISTICS

Location

Length

Width

Draft

Water supply

Oy6an Fuel supply
11,5 Cabins

32

0,69

227

6

PRICE ON REQUEST
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MARINEPOINT

XAPAOTOIN

FMABHAA NMAJTYBA

HWKXHAA MAJTYBA




_~—~
——

=— MARINEPOINT CONTACTS

—
-

OFFICE
+7 495787 8757 | info@marinepoint.com

125212, Moscow, Leningradskoe shosse, 39 building 6

MARINEPOINT in socials
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https://vk.com/marinepoint?from=groups
https://t.me/marinepoint
https://rutube.ru/channel/38459718/
https://dzen.ru/marinepoint

